
BCCS Meal Distribution Schedule 
Buses will arrive at the following times and remain at their stops for 5 minutes 

 
 

11:35 a.m.​ – 55th Ave N & Aldrich Dr. N (Park Driveway)  
11:35 a.m.​ – 65th Ave N & Fremont Ave N 
11:40 a.m.​ – 55th Ave N & Dupont Ave N (parking lot) 
11:40 a.m.​ – Bryant Ave N & 64th Ave N 
11:40 a.m.​ – 73rd Ave N & Hampshire Ave N 
11:40 a.m.​ – Laramie Trail & Sierra Pkwy 
11:40 a.m.​ – 72nd Ave N & Dallas Rd 
11:46 a.m.​ – 82nd Ave N & Logan Ave N (Norwood Park parking lot) 
11:47 a.m.​ – 55th Ave n & Knox Ave N (parking lot) 
11:47 a.m.​ – Bryant Ave N & 67th Ave N 
11:47 a.m.​ – 73rd Ave n & Douglas Dr N 
11:48 a.m.​ – 81st Ave N & W. River Rd 
11:54 a.m.​ – 55th Ave N & Russell Ave N (Lions Park parking lot) 
11:54 a.m.​ – 72nd Ave N & Camden Ave N (Evergreen Park parking lot) 
11:54 a.m.​ – 84th Ave N & York Ave N 
11:54 a.m.​ – 73rd Ave N & Regent Ave N & Unity Ave N 
12:01 p.m.​ – 6221 Shingle Creek Pkwy 
12:01 p.m.​ – 70th Ave N & Emerson Ave N 
12:01 p.m. ​– 6836 Orchard Ave N (parking lot across the street) 
12:01 p.m.​ – 7656 Xerxes Ave N (parking lot) 
12:03 p.m.​ – Mississippi Way Ne & Riverview Ter NE 
12:08 p.m.​ – Metro Transit Center 
12:08 p.m.​ – 7636 Humboldt Ave N (New Horizon parking lot) 
12:08 p.m.​ – 65th Ave N & Douglas Dr. N 
12:09 p.m.​ – 78th Ln N & Arlington Ave N & Regent Ave N 
12:11 p.m.​ – 2nd Street NE & 67th Ave NE 
12:15 p.m. ​– 61st Ave N & Xerxes Ave N (Brookdale Christian Center) 
12:15 p.m.​ – Emerson Ave N & 67th Ave N 
12:15 p.m. ​– 4801 63rd Ave N (S. side of 63rd Church parking lot) 
12:16 p.m.​ – 80th Ave N & Yates Ave N 
12:18 p.m. ​– 3rd St NE & 61st Ave NE & Star Ln NE 
12:22 p.m.​ – Freeway Blvd & Xerxes Pl N 
12:22 p.m.​ – 71st Ave N & Knox Ave N 
12:23 p.m.​ – 8208 Regent Ave N (Central Park parking lot) 
12:25 p.m. ​– 5629 Main St NE (Hotel behind Cub Foods) 
12:27 p.m.​ – Beard Ave N & Thurber Rd 
12:27 p.m.​ – 6800 Humboldt Ave N 
12:31 p.m.​ – Brunswick Ave N & Candlewood Dr (Hamilton Park parking lot) 
12:34 p.m.​ – 68th Ave N & France Ave N 
12:42 p.m. ​– 74th Ave N Drew Ave N 
12:49 p.m.​ – 71st Ave N & Halifax Ave N 

 


